

TABULATION OF BIDS

Sedgwick County, Kansas

Project: 592-08-4084; 109th Street North Over Trib. Arkansas River (B542)
Type of Work: Box Bridge (RFB), Grading, Surfacing, Seeding, Pavement Marking
Place of Letting: Finance Conference Room
Date: June 16, 2026

CONTRACTOR'S NAME:
ADDRESS:

Engineer's Estimate
1144 S. Seneca
Wichita, KS 67213

Wildcat Construction Co., Inc.
3219 W. May St.
Wichita, KS 67213

Reece Construction Co., Inc.
1240 W North St.
Salina, KS 67401

Mies Construction, Inc.
1919 S.W. Blvd
Wichita, KS 67212

ITEMS	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS								
Removal of Existing Structure	1	LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$9,909.00	\$9,909.00	\$15,715.00	\$15,715.00
Common Excavation (VMF=0.75)	874	Cu. Yds.	\$10.00	\$8,740.00	\$15.00	\$13,110.00	\$28.29	\$24,725.46	\$40.00	\$34,960.00
Compaction of Earthwork (Type B)(MR-90)	224	Cu. Yds.	\$4.75	\$1,064.00	\$6.00	\$1,344.00	\$26.70	\$5,980.80	\$5.00	\$1,120.00
Rock Excavation (Ex. Asph. Pvmnt.)	166	Cu. Yds.	\$25.00	\$4,150.00	\$50.00	\$8,300.00	\$59.58	\$9,890.28	\$35.00	\$5,810.00
Water (Grading)(Set Price)	1.0	M. Gals.	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00
Mobilization	1	LS	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$38,140.00	\$38,140.00	\$38,049.93	\$38,049.93	\$41,061.52	\$41,061.52
Field Office	1	Each	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,378.25	\$7,378.25	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
Riprap (Light Stone)(100 Lbs.)	540.0	Sq. Yds.	\$55.00	\$29,700.00	\$40.00	\$21,600.00	\$75.60	\$40,824.00	\$62.50	\$33,750.00
Entrance Pipe (24")(CSP)	38	Lin. Ft.	\$60.00	\$2,280.00	\$100.00	\$3,800.00	\$128.58	\$4,886.04	\$87.00	\$3,306.00
End Section (24")(CS)	2	Each	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$575.00	\$1,150.00	\$390.00	\$780.00
Temporary Surfacing Material (Aggregate)(Set Price)	1	Cu. Yds.	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
Signing Object Marker (Type 3)	4	Each	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
Contractor Construction Staking	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,775.00	\$5,775.00	\$6,050.00	\$6,050.00	\$5,775.00	\$5,775.00
Flowable Fill (High Strength)	90	Cu. Yds.	\$560.00	\$50,400.00	\$194.00	\$17,460.00	\$265.92	\$23,932.80	\$125.00	\$11,250.00
Aggregate Base (Special)(6")	1450.0	Sq. Yds.	\$15.00	\$21,750.00	\$20.00	\$29,000.00	\$13.09	\$18,980.50	\$10.00	\$14,500.00
Temporary Fertilizer (15-30-15)	44	Lbs.	\$1.55	\$68.20	\$2.00	\$88.00	\$2.00	\$88.00	\$2.00	\$88.00
Temporary Berm (Set Price)	1	Lin. Ft.	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00
Temporary Ditch Check (Rock)	50	Cu. Yds.	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	\$120.00	\$6,000.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$95.00	\$4,750.00
Soil Erosion Mix	24	Lbs.	\$24.20	\$580.80	\$32.82	\$787.68	\$32.82	\$787.68	\$32.82	\$787.68
Erosion Control (Class I)(Type C)	1,042	Sq. Yds.	\$2.75	\$2,866.63	\$1.90	\$1,979.80	\$1.90	\$1,979.80	\$1.90	\$1,979.80
Geotextile (Erosion Control)	500.0	Sq. Yds.	\$8.25	\$4,125.00	\$2.50	\$1,250.00	\$6.81	\$3,405.00	\$2.50	\$1,250.00
Biodegradable Log (9")	88	Lin. Ft.	\$5.25	\$462.00	\$2.50	\$220.00	\$2.50	\$220.00	\$2.50	\$220.00
Biodegradable Log (12")	88	Lin. Ft.	\$6.00	\$528.00	\$7.00	\$616.00	\$7.00	\$616.00	\$7.00	\$616.00
Biodegradable Log (20")	176	Lin. Ft.	\$8.00	\$1,408.00	\$10.00	\$1,760.00	\$10.00	\$1,760.00	\$10.00	\$1,760.00
Sediment Removal (Set Price)	1	Cu. Yds.	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$40.00	\$40.00
Water (Erosion Control)(Set Price)	1.0	M. Gal.	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00
Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (White)(4")	750	Lin. Ft.	\$2.00	\$1,500.00	\$3.46	\$2,595.00	\$2.75	\$2,062.50	\$2.75	\$2,062.50
Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Yellow)(4")	100	Lin. Ft.	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$5.95	\$595.00	\$2.75	\$275.00	\$2.75	\$275.00
Traffic Control	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,865.00	\$5,865.00	\$7,449.00	\$7,449.00	\$7,449.00	\$7,449.00
HMA Comm. Gr. (Cl. A)(2")	115.0	Tons	\$150.00	\$17,250.00	\$144.00	\$16,560.00	\$144.00	\$16,560.00	\$144.00	\$16,560.00
HMA Comm. Gr. (Cl. A)(5")	285.0	Tons	\$150.00	\$42,750.00	\$112.00	\$31,920.00	\$112.00	\$31,920.00	\$112.00	\$31,920.00
Aggregate Shoulder (AB-3)(7")	360	Sq. Yds.	\$14.00	\$5,040.00	\$20.00	\$7,200.00	\$19.97	\$7,189.20	\$25.00	\$9,000.00
Surfacing Material (For Entrances)(AB-3)(6")	100	Sq. Yds.	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$14.38	\$1,438.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00
Water (Aggregate Shoulder)(Set Price)	1.0	M. Gal.	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00
Concrete (Grade 4.0)	163	Cu. Yds.	\$1,101.35	\$179,520.05	\$583.00	\$95,029.00	\$658.73	\$107,372.99	\$605.00	\$98,615.00
Concrete (Grade 4.0)(AE)	87	Cu. Yds.	\$1,197.24	\$104,159.92	\$583.00	\$50,721.00	\$666.56	\$57,990.72	\$645.00	\$56,115.00
Bridge Backwall Protection System	273	Sq. Yds.	\$34.00	\$9,282.00	\$30.00	\$8,190.00	\$23.76	\$6,486.48	\$25.00	\$6,825.00
Reinforcing Steel (Gr. 60)	3620	Lbs.	\$1.95	\$7,059.00	\$1.00	\$3,620.00	\$0.97	\$3,511.40	\$2.10	\$7,602.00
Reinforcing Steel (Gr. 60)(Epoxy Coated)	56470	Lbs.	\$2.05	\$115,763.50	\$1.50	\$84,705.00	\$1.12	\$63,246.40	\$1.65	\$93,175.50
Class III Excavation	790	Cu. Yds.	\$45.00	\$35,550.00	\$20.00	\$15,800.00	\$27.00	\$21,330.00	\$5.00	\$3,950.00
Foundation Stabilization	51	Cu. Yds.	\$75.00	\$3,825.00	\$90.00	\$4,590.00	\$108.36	\$5,526.36	\$105.00	\$5,355.00
Concrete for Seal Course (Set Price)	1	Cu. Yds.	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$225.00
Granular Backfill (Wingwalls)	104	Cu. Yds.	\$102.00	\$10,608.00	\$100.00	\$10,400.00	\$92.66	\$9,636.64	\$120.00	\$12,480.00
GRAND TOTAL				\$828,977.10		\$514,867.48		\$551,435.23		\$553,300.00